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Anlage
Hartwigstralle , 04758 Oschatz

Sportwart/in
Hiemann, Max
T 01794620685 maxhiemann@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Hiemann, Max
T 01794620685 maxhiemann@t-online.de
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Herren | Bezirksklasse Aktive

MF: Max Hiemann

m 01794620685; maxhiemann@t-online.de

Herren Il | 1.Kreisklasse Aktive

MF: Falk Lange

m 0175 5823402; falklange@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hiemann, Max
Eulitz, Kurt
Meller, Stefan
Fritzsche, Gunter
Potzsch, Axel
Mehlhorn, Jens
Langguth, Robert
Goldbach, Peter
Ludewig, Konstantin
Schéfer, Thomas
Beckert, Michael
Biittler, Marc
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Lange, Falk
Thiele, Marcel
Hessel, Friedrich
Gartler, Till
Alscher, Tim
Gul3, Mirko
Mehlhorn, Linus
Krohn, Lionel
Brand, Hannes
Sauer, Georg
Fischer, Benedikt
Ritz, Holger
Thiele, Rene
Herbst, Sebastian
Ludewig, Daniel
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Zwicker, Leonard Simon

ID-Nr.

10057462
19405043
18651692
16602026
17501402
17901666
10057464
18602985
10902373
16652962
17201533
10368904
10162955
18402620
17901655
19962734
10369925
10824006
18002138
10902167
10908808
10823826
10166251
10369926
17201581
17553491
19964141
17453216

LK
LK7,8
LK10,5
LK10,6
LK12,2
LK15,6
LK16,5
LK17,3
LK17,8
LK19,3
LK19,6
LK21,5
LK20,7
LK20,9
LK20,0
LK24,4
LK21,4
LK21,6
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK22,7
LK22,2
LK23,6
LK23,4
LK24,7
LK24,2
LK24,0
LK24,7
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36
37
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Name (Nat.)
Krohn, Matthias
Wolf, Andreas
Hoffmann, Jirgen
Schumann, Holger
Ritz, Nico

Peter, Hartmut
Hiemann, Olaf
Sebald, Peter
Strieter, Thomas

ID-Nr. LK DR
17282995 LK24,9
15702572 LK24,2
15402853 LK24,8
16503306 LK24,8
10910683 LK24,1
16053536 LK24,9
16053010 LK25,0
14790406 LK25,0
18601829 LK25,0
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